

# Abstract of Cost

48

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                          | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|--------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                      | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| 1010 - Constn of Road from Chapariya |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Darkshin Tal to Chak bhandani        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Head - 11/11/98                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agency - Ram Shanti Yadav            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agg No - 915AD/2019-20               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of Work - 11/5/2020             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of Compn - 10/5/2021            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |

① Provision of Ring B.m. Piles

QWP - 1/43 - 22 NO

Cost @ Rs 2541 = 61/NO → 60999 = 00

② Clearing & grubbing

QWP - 2/43 - 1.04 Hecr

Cost @ Rs 49739 = 47/Hecr → 51729 = 00

③ Excavation for Roadway

QWP - 3/43 - 31.50 m<sup>3</sup>

Cost @ Rs 82501/m<sup>3</sup> → 2583200

④ Constn of Embankment

QWP - 4/43 (i) 1000 m lead - 666.050 m<sup>3</sup>

Cost @ Rs 187251/m<sup>3</sup> → 124929 = 00

(ii) 1000 m lead - 2665.02 m<sup>3</sup>

Continuation

Cost @ Rs 142567/m<sup>3</sup> → 380218 = 00

# Abstract of Cert- 53

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                                                              | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Content of area |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|-----------------|
|                                                                          | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                 |
| N/W - Cost of Road from Chapra Dakshin Tul to Chak bharo Head - 11/16/19 |                               |    |    |    |                 |
| Agency - Ram Shrivastava                                                 |                               |    |    |    |                 |
| App No - 91/SP/2019-20                                                   |                               |    |    |    |                 |
| Date of Survey - 11/5/2020                                               |                               |    |    |    |                 |
| Date of Actual Comp -                                                    |                               |    |    |    |                 |
|                                                                          |                               |    |    |    |                 |
|                                                                          |                               |    |    |    |                 |
|                                                                          |                               |    |    |    |                 |
|                                                                          |                               |    |    |    |                 |
|                                                                          |                               |    |    |    |                 |
|                                                                          |                               |    |    |    |                 |
|                                                                          |                               |    |    |    |                 |
|                                                                          |                               |    |    |    |                 |

|                                                      |  |  |  |  |           |
|------------------------------------------------------|--|--|--|--|-----------|
| ① P/R fixing B m piles                               |  |  |  |  |           |
| Comp - 1/48 - 24.100                                 |  |  |  |  |           |
| Cost @ Rs 2541 = 611100                              |  |  |  |  | 60999.00  |
| ② Clearing & grubbing                                |  |  |  |  |           |
| Comp - 2/48 - 1.04 Hect                              |  |  |  |  |           |
| Cost @ Rs 49739 = 49739                              |  |  |  |  | 51729.00  |
| ③ Excavation for Roadway                             |  |  |  |  |           |
| Comp - 3/48 - 31.50 m <sup>3</sup>                   |  |  |  |  |           |
| Cost @ Rs 82 = 2583                                  |  |  |  |  | 2583.00   |
| ④ Cost of embankment                                 |  |  |  |  |           |
| Comp - 4/48 (i) 1000 m lead - 666.280 m <sup>3</sup> |  |  |  |  |           |
| Cost @ Rs 187 = 124929                               |  |  |  |  | 124929.00 |
| (i) 1000 m lead 2662.02 m <sup>3</sup>               |  |  |  |  |           |
| Cost @ Rs 142 = 378048                               |  |  |  |  | 378048.00 |

Continuation



Continuation